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Ancell School of Business 

FULL-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS   
Fall 2025 Semester 

 
ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT 

 
Dr. Jin Sun Ahn      WS 304   203-837-9342           ahnj@wcsu.edu  

Monday/Wednesday 12:00 p.m. - 01:00 p.m. & 03:45 p.m. - 04:15 p.m. 
Tuesday   03:30 p.m. - 05:30 p.m. 

Dr. James Donegan     WS 403   203-837-9035                doneganj@wcsu.edu 
Monday/Wednesday 11:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m. & 12:45 p.m. – 02:15 p.m. 
Tuesday   12:00 p.m. - 01:00 p.m. 

Dr. Michele Ganon – Chair     WS 303   203-837-8742   ganonm@wcsu.edu 
Monday   12:30 p.m. - 01:00 p.m. & 02:15 p.m. – 02:45 p.m. 
Tuesday   12:00 p.m. - 01:00 p.m. 
Wednesday  02:30 p.m. - 05:30 p.m.  

Dr. Xiaowen Jiang          WS 138   203-837-9291       jiangx@wcsu.edu 
Monday/Wednesday 03:45 p.m. - 05:30 p.m. & 08:00 p.m. - 08:30 p.m. 
Tuesday   12:30 p.m. - 01:00 p.m.  

Dr. Youngbin Kim      WS 302     203-837-9344          kimy@wcsu.edu      
On Sabbatical 

Mr. Guy Rotondo      WS 308    203-837-9275  rotondog@wcsu.edu    
Tuesday/Thursday 02:30 p.m. - 03:45 p.m. 

 Wednesday  02:30 p.m. - 05:00 p.m. 
 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT 
 

Dr. Carol Huang      WS 136   203-837-3929    huangc@wcsu.edu 
Monday   11:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 02:15 p.m. – 03:15 p.m.  
Tuesday   09:15 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. 
Wednesday  04:00 p.m. - 05:30 p.m. 

Dr. Wenguang (Aaron) Lin     WS 252   203-837-8578         linw@wcsu.edu 
 Monday   01:00 p.m. - 02:00 p.m.  

Tuesday/Thursday 11:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m. & 02:15 p.m. – 03:00 p.m. 
Dr. Lai Van Vo      WS 139     203-837-9379           vol@wcsu.edu 
 Monday/Wednesday 04:10 p.m. - 05:20 p.m. 
 Tuesday   02:40 p.m. - 05:20 p.m. 
Dr. Annie Wong – Chair     WS 141   203-837-8577     wonga@wcsu.edu 

Monday   12:45 p.m. - 03:15 p.m.  
Wednesday  12:45 p.m. - 02:15 p.m. 
Thursday  02:00 p.m. - 03:00 p.m.  
 

MIS DEPARTMENT 
 

.Dr. Emilio Collar      WS 250   203-837-8903     collare@wcsu.edu 
 Monday/Wednesday 03:00 p.m. - 05:00 p.m. 
 Tuesday   04:00 p.m. - 05:00 p.m.  
Dr. Jennifer Flynn      WS 205   203-837-9357      flynnj@wcsu.edu 
  Monday   01:00 p.m. - 02:00 p.m.  

Wednesday  10:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. & 01:00 p.m. - 02:00 p.m. 
Thursday  03:30 p.m. - 05:30 p.m.  01:15 p.m. – 02:15 p.m. 

Dr. Paul Nugent      WS 203   203-837-9339   nugentp@wcsu.edu 
Tuesday   09:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. & 12:45 p.m. - 02:15 p.m. 

 Wednesday  09:00 a.m. - 09:30 a.m.  
Thursday  09:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. & 12:45 p.m. - 01:45 p.m. 

Dr. Tom Yoon - Chair     WS 207   203-837-3963       yoont@wcsu.edu 
Tuesday   10:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 
Wednesday  01:00 p.m. – 02:00 p.m.  
Thursday  02:30 p.m. – 04:30 p.m.  

mailto:ahnj@wcsu.edu
mailto:doneganj@wcsu.edu
mailto:ganonm@wcsu.edu
mailto:jiangx@wcsu.edu
mailto:kimy@wcsu.edu
mailto:rotondog@wcsu.edu
mailto:linw@wcsu.edu
mailto:vol@wcsu.edu
mailto:wonga@wcsu.edu
mailto:nugentp@wcsu.edu


10/17/2025 

 
 
 

Ancell School of Business 
FULL-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS   

Fall 2025 Semester 
 
 

MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT 
 

Dr. Pauline Assenza     WS 106   203-837-3962   assenzap@wcsu.edu 
Monday/Tuesday  02:30 p.m. - 05:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday  03:30 p.m. - 05:00 p.m. 
Dr. Stanley Bazan - Chair     WS 202   203 837-9238      bazans@wcsu.edu 

Monday   09:20 a.m. - 12:20 p.m. 
Tuesday   09:20 a.m. - 09:50 a.m. & 11:20 a.m. – 12:20 p.m. 
Thursday  09:20 a.m. - 09:50 a.m. 

Dr. Cindy Chuang      WS 201   203-837-8884   chuangc@wcsu.edu 
 Monday   01:00 p.m. – 02:20 p.m. & 05:30 p.m. – 06:30 p.m. 
 Tuesday   01:20 p.m. – 02:20 p.m. & 05:00 p.m. – 06:00 p.m. 
 Wednesday  05:20 p.m. – 06:00 p.m. 
Dr. Mohinder Dugal      WS 143   203-837-3257    dugalm@wcsu.edu 
 Monday/Wednesday 09:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. & 12:45 p.m. - 01:15 p.m. 

Friday   10:30 a.m. - 01:00 p.m. 
Dr. Linda Forbes      WS 386   203-837-3256    forbesl@wcsu.edu 
 Tuesday   01:00 p.m. - 05:00 p.m. 
 Wednesday/Thursday 05:00 p.m. - 05:30 p.m.  
Dr. Alexandra Galli-Debicella    WS 115   203-837-8181       gallidebicellaa@wcsu.edu 
 Monday/Wednesday 09:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. & 12:45 p.m. - 01:00 p.m. 
 Tuesday   09:30 a.m. - 01:00 p.m.  
Dr. Dan Weltmann      WS 251   203-837-8182             weltmannd@wcsu.edu 
 Tuesday   08:00 p.m. - 09:00 p.m. 

Wednesday/Thursday 11:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m. 
 

 
MARKETING DEPARTMENT 

 
Dr. Emad AbouElgheit     WS 206   203-837-8775            abouelgheite@wcsu.edu 

Monday/Wednesday 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. & 04:15 p.m. - 05:15 p.m. 
 Friday      11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.     
Dr. Ronald Drozdenko – Chair    WS 301   203-837-8776                    dronzdenkor@wcsu.edu 

Tuesday/Thursday 11:00 a.m. - 01:00 p.m.  
Wednesday  10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  

Dr. Xiaoqi Han      WS 348   203-837-9038           hanx@wcsu.edu 
Tuesday/Thursday 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.   
Wednesday  09:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

Dr. Johnine McCartney     WS 385   203-837-9294              mccartneyj@wcsu.edu  
  Monday   01:00 p.m. - 04:00 p.m.  

Tuesday   11:30 a.m. - 12:45 p.m. 
Thursday  12:00 p.m. - 12:45 p.m.   

 
 
 
 
 

mailto:assenzap@wcsu.edu
mailto:hanx@wcsu.edu
mailto:mccartneyj@wcsu.edu

